Q

(3'-10")

H _ ) ©——@
g W
TOP VIEW
%"
b
] TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE) o
QQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQ E
(fc@c@ocococococococococoococococoocococoo 5od}
<
QQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQ E
(Poc@o@ooocoococooococooococoococoooo E
MAX: 2"
FRONT VIEW
ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION LENGTH FINISH |UNITWT
1 BSP54H 2 4-HOLE BASE SHOE POST x 5'-3" HDG 48.16
a 2 PHF-US5G 5 1-5/8" X 1-5/8" CHANNEL STRUT HDG 8.87
oowa 3 27-6100-005 5 GALV. 1/2" x 3 5/8" x 6" U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 1.02
4 27-6090-005 5 GALV. 1/2" x 3 5/8" x 5" U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 0.90
5 US10-OCP-W 10 WHITE UNISTRUT CAP WHITE 0.28
6 PC35 2 3-1/2" 0.D PIPE CAP HDG 0.30
7 CP38X8X8 2 3/8" PLATE HDG 6.63
THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF VALLEY FAB CORPORATION. ANY 8 27-4412-005 8 HDG - 5/8" x 4" GR.5 FULL THREADED BOLT 0.44
REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR TRANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. 9 27-5370-005 8 HDG - 5/8" FLAT WASHER, USS 0.08
. ) TOTAL WT: 171.9LB] 10 27-5380-005 8 5/8 HDG LOCK WASHER 0.03
STANDARD TOLERANCES: ) 11 | 275391005 | 8 5/8" HDG HEX NUT 0.08
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) N QTY: TITLE: DRAWN BY: | DATE: CHK'D BY:
FRACTIONS ~ +1/16" I l ; v V V I I: - PLATFORM H-FRAME KIT KY |4/17/2023 -
DECIMALS  %0.01 FINISH: HDG . )
ANGLES £0.5° Tower CoMPONENTS. 503-792-3739 5" TALL X 5" WIDE X 5 LEVEL DRAWING NO.
10910 PORTLAND RD. BROOKS, OR 97305 | JOB #: SERIES: _PLATFORMS [sHEET: 1 OF 1 PHF555-01




